MMC / SD / SDHC / SDXC | USB 2.0

Produkteigenschaften

Anzahl der Produkte im Karton

Eingangsspannung
Eingangsstrom
Farbe

Material

Max. Kartenkompatibilitat

Netzstecker

0S Version

Schnittstelle

Stromquellentyp

1 Stiick

5V DC

0.5A
Schwarz
Kunststoff
MMC

SD

SDHC

SDXC

UsB
Windows 10
Windows 7
Windows 8
Windows Vista
USB 2.0

Stromversorgung
liber USB

Verpackungsinformationen

Marke

Bestellcode

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Verpackung
Verpackungsinhalt

Menge
1

10
120
200

5‘412810 271924“

Nedis
CRDRU2100BK
5412810271924
5412810452231
5412810379651
Blister

Kartenleser

Lx B x

20mm 190 mm
70mm 115 mm
340 mm 250 mm
390 mm 295 mm

H (mm)

140 mm
320 mm
430 mm
605 mm

Gewicht
38g
265¢
3600 ¢g
8880 g
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